LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2023-24
024 - Calgary-South East - MLA Matt Jones
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$14.29

$870.54

$2,001.92

$998.34

$14.29

$1,384.95

$3,027.38

$1,293.62

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

982.0

2,499.0

35,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

982.0

6.0

2,499.0

12.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta MLA Parking Cap - $14.29 + GST

ME31634 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

=
g

Receipt Description gConnect Event Parking
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Matt Jones
Expense Category Member Parking
— g

piate: [N

Zone: 9060 : Daily

Valid through:

THURSDAY

16 NOV 23
10:01 AM

yed inok 10y Aed

ul

@ START TIME: 11/16/2023 8:09 AM

o AMOUNT PAID: $15.00 (GST incl.)
S ¢ kKRR
= Auth No: IS

“* Trn No: 0011050150-H
S Terminal: 1512

< Receipt No: 75690

O 16/11/2023 8:10:32 AM TID: ****6501
Trans.Ref.: 0011050150 H Auth #:
==-VISA CREDIT AID: AO000000031010

u

000.-2£S (S0¥) DONIMYHVC A¥VYD VI

ea'snjdyie

PRI

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME31634 Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP29619 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP29619

Description September 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted September 28, 2023

Date Received

October 4, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
962 Sep 26, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
963 Sep 27, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

79.14 3.96 83.10

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP29619

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP31632 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
0¥

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP31632
Description October 2023 - Per-Diems
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number [ ]
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted November 23, 2023
Date Received November 23, 2023
Mailing Address ]
|
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
2616 Oct 30, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
2617 Oct 31, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
79.14 3.96 83.10

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP31632 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP31631 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

=
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP31631
Description November 2023 - Per-Diems
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number [ ]
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted December 7, 2023
Date Received December 7, 2023
Mailing Address ]
|
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
3192 Nov 1, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3193 Nov 2, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3194 Nov 6, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3195 Nov 7, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3196 Nov 8, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3197 Nov 9, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3198 Nov 20, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3199 Nov 21, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3200 Nov 22, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3201 Nov 23, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3202 Nov 27,2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3203 Nov 28, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3204 Nov 29, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3205 Nov 30, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
553.98 27.72 581.70

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP31631 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP31948 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

=
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP31948
Description December 2023 - Per-Diems
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number [ ]
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted December 7, 2023
Date Received December 7, 2023
Mailing Address ]
|
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
3206 Dec 3, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
3207 Dec 4, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3208 Dec 5, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3209 Dec 6, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3210 Dec 7, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 19.81 0.99 20.80
158.28 7.92 166.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP31948 Page 1 of 1



3
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MR29616 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR29616

Description 2023 _09 Hotels

Claimant Matt Jones

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)

Date Submitted

September 28, 2023

Date Received

October 4, 2023

Mailing Address

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal G.S.T. Total
Sep 26, 2023 9200 N 3.68 [ 95.68
Sep 25, 2023 9200 N 3.68 [ 95.68
Grand Total 184.00 N 7.36 [ 191.36
Office Use Only B | 5100 B | Subtotal
L BIWAT Bl GST
191.36 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR29616

Page 2 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR31629 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

=
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR31629
Description 2023_10-2023_11 Hotels
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number [ ]
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted November 23, 2023
Date Received November 23, 2023
Mailing Address I
|

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal G.S.T. Total
Nov 22, 2023 95.68 [ ] || 95.68
Nov 21, 2023 9568 N [ 95.68
Nov 20, 2023 9568 N [ 95.68
Nov 19, 2023 9568 N [ 95.68
Nov 8, 2023 9568 N [ 95.68
Nov 7, 2023 9568 N [ 95.68
Nov 6, 2023 9568 N [ 95.68
Nov 1, 2023 9568 N [ 95.68
Oct 31, 2023 9568 [N [ | 95.68
Oct 30, 2023 9565 [N [ 95.68
Oct 29, 2023 9568 [N [ | 95.68

Grand Total 1,052.48 I [ ) 1052.48

Office Use Only | 105243 [ | Subtotal
I N | GST
1052.48 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR31629 Page 2 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR31947 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

=
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR31947
Description 2023_11_26-12_07 Hotels
Claimant Matt Jones
Employee Number ]
Constituency Calgary-South East 24 (Matt Jones)
Date Submitted December 7, 2023
Date Received December 7, 2023
Mailing Address I
|

Specific Date of Temporary Residency Subtotal G.S.T. Total
Dec 6, 2023 95.68 [ ] [ | 95.68
Dec 5, 2023 95.68 [ ] [ | 95.68
Dec 4, 2023 95.68 [ ] [ | 95.68
Dec 3, 2023 95.68 [ ] [ | 95.68
Nov 29, 2023 95.68 [ ] [ | 95.68
Nov 28, 2023 95.68 [ ] [ | 95.68
Nov 27, 2023 95.68 [ ] [ | 95.68
Nov 26, 2023 95.68 [ ] [ | 95.68

Grand Total 76544 1IN [ ] 765.44

Office Use Only I 765.44 B Subtotal
I B CGST
765.44 | Grand Total

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR31947 Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Hosting - $59.42 + GST

SE31445 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S—
g

Receipt Description

office supplies

Member Name

Matt Jones

Claimant

Brandon Baisi

Expense Category

Other

|||I|‘Wh% !D"Iynlr

 SOBEYS MAHOGANY

#1200, 7 MAHOGANY PLAZA SE
403-725-9303
657#39538-8788

Served by: 5C022

e Cool Blue $7.79 GC

0.24 GR
sit $0.60 R
a Bar $4.00 GC
1@ 2/ $8.00
YOU SAVED  $0.49
Ganoia Bar $4.00 GC
14 2/ 68,00
YOU SAVED  $0.49
Gsno a $4.00 GC
@ 2/ $8,00

VULI SAVED $0.49

a Bar
1 a2/ $8.00
YOU SAVED $0.49

$4.00 GC

Gsnota Bar $4.00 GC
14 2/ $8.00
YOU SAVED $0.49
Gsnola Bar $4.00 GC
1a 2/ $8.00
YOU SAVED §0.49
2 Chy 355ML 12Pk §7.49 GC
: $0.24 GR
P $1.20 R
Chy 385ML 12Pk $7.49 GC
$0.24 GR
151t 1.20 R
ola Zero Cherry $7.49 GC
50.24 GR
1.20 R
$59.42
$2.76
$62.18
TENDER $62.18
CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 10
xxaxnnenxnaannOUR SAVINGSxxaxxxxmexxnxx
e

8 Specials $2.94
Sa\/lnus

Diszounts
¥

MERCAANT 238
TERMINAL 1D

% Purchase

[hank vou fer shopoing
at Scheys
e ne 1.883.476.2897

Coris.ine!
00 on Guarantee!

T R
SHARE YCUR THOUGHTS
FOR A CHANCE TO

HIN 1 OF 3 $500

SOBEYS GIFT CARDS!

2l ing Customer Survey by visiting:

waw Sebays .com/MySobeys
NG PURCHASE NECESSARY .

fules on Contest websita. Open to

w

Mani teba
arid tish Colunmbia.
Contest erds Nov 4 2023
Corrrestly answered s<ill testing
question 18 requirec.

skatchesan:Alberta

03y of winning depend on number
ntries receiy

00 AFPROVED = THANA YOU
Term  Tran Oper 11/03/23
22 2412 50 122 15:41:16

Hold =n to this receipt and complete our

s over tre age of majority in

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE31445

Page 2 of 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta  0sting - $3635+ GST

SE31445 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S—
g

Receipt Description office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other

REAL CANADIAN | |
SUPERSTORE

RCSS 1586 19655 Seton Way SE
587-471-7577
Big on Fresh, Low on Price

21-GROCERY
05557742051 GATORADE GMRJ

$5.99 Imt 4, $6.99 ea

3@ 8599 ea 17.97

RECYCLING FEE

3830, 24 MRd 0.72

DEPOSIT 1

3830, 60 1.80

(205953100320 AW ROOTREER GMRJ

2 @ §6. 49 12,98

RECYCLING FEE

2080, 24 MRd 0. 48

DEPOSIT 1

2881. 20 2.40
SUBTOTAL 36. 35

G=05T 5% 32.15 @ 5.000% 1. 61
TOTAL 37- 96
Trans. Type: PURCHASE
Account: VISA CAD$ 37.96 g
Card Type: CREDIT £
Card Number: t'!ﬂ*tn**w- :-
DateTime: 23/10/13 10:47:26 i
Ref. #: 127601 &
Auth #: i }

SCOTIABANK VISA
A0000000031010 0000000000
00 APPROVED - THANK YOU i3
Retain this copy for statement i
val idation
#ix CUSTOMER COPY %3

CREDIT TN 37.96
FRRERRRRR R R KRR
GST # 12223-5922 RT0001
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING SUPERSTORE
MANAGER NAME:TYLER CRANSHAW
23/10/13 U-SCAN 3 9993 23 6436 10:47
P TR AR S LR LR
TELL WS HOW WE DID TODAY! VISIT
WWW. STOREOPINION. CA OR CALL
1-800-531-2928. WIN 1 of 2 MONTHLY
PRIZES OF 1 MILLION PC OPTIMUM POINTS
OR $1000 IN PC GIFT CARDS. SEE
WWW, STOREOPINION, CA FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES. STORE: 01586

CODE: 101323 104723 6436 01586
FEERRER R R R R R

|

— - SNETTET vase o L ewggde—

i

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31445 Page 3 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $43.98

SE31943 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
-

T

Receipt Description office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other

tosred

i SWw calgary #1381
12906 Buffalo Run Blvd.
'{na, AB T3T OE3

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31943 Page 2 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $380.00 + GST
SE31943 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S—
g’

Receipt Description Hot chocolate for Nov 25 parade of lights
Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other

Tirse Notlons

TH # 105313
1510 - 7 Hahogany Plaza SE, Calgary AB
403-570-0365

Take Out
Order #. 14

1 Camb 105 Hot Chocolate $190.00

1 Canb 105 Hot Chocolate $190.00

Subtotal: $360.00

GST: $19.00
|

Total Tax: $19.00

Change Due: $0.00
Cashier: SHIFT 1

GST/HST #: 838247377
11-25-2023 11:06:49 AH
Receipt #: 159303001
Order ID: 162645401
P Fnioy any rrench Uanilla, Hot Chocolate, ]
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII[IIIll!ﬂllllii!ﬂlllﬂil!ilEIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

1155-1640-1105-9271-30319
Upon survey conpletion enter validation code
here:
and return this receipt to a participating Tin Hortons
in Canada to receive offer
Plus tax. See uebsite for full Terns and Conditicns

VISh oaa— |
Card Entry CHIP Sequence: 000090
$399.00

201

00000090
SCOTIABANK VISA
£0000000031C10
0000008C00

FE00
fpproved

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed i i
L hereby certly that the imed have not previously been paid to my

SE31943
Page 4 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE31943 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S—
g’

Hosting - $130.00 + GST

Receipt Description extra hot chocolate for dec 2 parade of lights
Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other

line Horlons

~'-' i TH # 105813
s 1510 - 7 Hahogany Plaza SE. Calgary AB
3'3 403-570-0365
o Take (it
& Onder : 289
! l‘ﬂn-h- 70 Hot an:ume R r $130.00
D o0 ;Mutat: 0 $130.00
- Total Tax: $6.50
-
ks .

e

| Cashier: SHIFT 1

[

g:,_,".- GST/HST B2 838247377
s 12-02-2023 06:27:30 Pl
s Receipt #: 333225202
M Drder 10: 341878802

B185-2780-2122-9071 -30302
Upon survey conpletion enter welidation cpde
here: i Sk
find return this receipt

accordmce:
Carddalder.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE31943

Page 6 of 15



. . Hosting - $43.98
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE31943 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S—
g’

Receipt Description office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31943 Page 7 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $14.29

SE31943 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S—
g’

Receipt Description office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other

Jobeyr

McKenzie Towne Sobeys
#20 McKenzie Towne Ave SE
403.257, 4343
GST #895588788

Served by: FAST LANE

GROCERY
Coffee Mate Orig $14.29 ¢
SUBTOTAL  $14.29
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOTAL $14.29
Visa TENDER $14 .29
Cash CHANGE $0.00
MNUMBER OF ITEMS 1
MERCHANT 27060822 RF
TERM 502706082222 RCPT 1856000
*x Purchase $ 14.29
DEBIT #tt:::*xxxn
ACCOUNT RESP 076
DATE 11/17,2023 TIME 08:41:58
AUTH #

REF# 001693005
APPL . Interac
AID  ADOO0002771010

05 DECLINED

Retain this copy for your record
MERCHANT 27060822 R
TERMINAL ID $02706082222
*x Purchase xx § 14.29
CARD VI RCPT 1856001
NO, xrcxtrxx:xr- RESP 001
ES;E ;T 5 TIME 08:42:41

REF# 001693006
APPL. SCOTTABANK VISA
AID  AODODO00031010

0o APPROVED - THANK YoU
Term Tran Store Oper 11/17/23
22 1856 1141 122 08:42:43

AEKATAEAERAEAAECERRE AR XX L L

Sobeys West Customer Care
~ 1-BBB-948-0196
*_l‘titI*}:I!tftt!.**'l'l*t_’tﬂ_:!'fﬁ!’"’f!*

e . - /
3 = ~

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31943 Page 8 of 15



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $20.55

SE31943 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

=
g

Receipt Description office supplies
Member Name Matt Jones
Claimant Brandon Baisi
Expense Category Other

REAL CANADIAN
SUPERSTORE

RCSS 1586 19655 Seton Way SE
587-471-7577
Big on Fresh, Low on Price

21-GROCERY

05727116412 GTRD ZR GLCR FRZ GMRJ
$5.47 Imt 4, $6.97 ea
2@ $5.47 ea 10. 94
RECYCLING FEE
2880, 24 MRJ 0.48
DEPOSIT 1
28%0. 60 1,20

05953100320 ABW ROOTBEER GMRJ
$6.49 Imt 4, $6,99 ea
1@ $6,49 ea 6. 49
RECYCLING FEE MRJ 0,24
DEPOSIT

SUBTOTAL
G=GST 5%

TOTAL
Trans. Type: PURCHASE

hccount:  VISA caos [

Card Type: CREDIT
Card Number: FrRRRRERREER)

DateTime: 23/11/20 14:58: 42
Ref. #: 136072
Auth #:

SCOTIABANK VISA
A0000000031010 0000000000
00 APPROVED =~ THANK YOU
Retain this copy for statement
validation
¥k CUSTOMER COPY kkk

CREDIT TN
*mmmm#m**m##*mumm*t-
GST # 12223-5922 RTOOM
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING SUPERSTORE
MANAGER NAME:TYLER CRANSHAW
23/11/20 U-SCAN 2 9992 22 3996 14:58
S e e e T R e
TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY! VISIT
WWW. STOREOPINION, CA OR CALL
1-800-531-2928, WIN 1 of 2 MONTHLY
PRIZES OF 1 MILLION PC OPTIMUM POINTS
OR $1000 IN PC GIFT CARDS. SEE
WWW. STOREOPINION. CA FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES, STORE: 01586

CODE: 112023 145822 3996 01586
RO R R R R R

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31943 Page 9 of 15



Hosting - $269.77
Legislative Assembly of Alberta osting - $

SE31943 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Jt

Receipt Description event supplies for dec 2 parade of lights
Member Name Matt Jones

Claimant Brandon Baisi

Expense Category Other

,Oﬁﬂ"ll:'o

E=c=mWHOLESAL

S Calsgsargy #2251
99 Heritage Gate SE
Calgary, AB T2H 3A7

18 Menber [N
18 @ 9.99
1046328 CHOC COOKIE 179.82

1019209 TIM HORTONS Z[03

! 1019209 TIM HORTONS 21.99
{ 1145952 MATCHA GREEN 19.99
1793330 TPD/1145952 4.00-

525 CARN HC1.9KG 14.99
525 CARN HC1.9KG  14.99

SUBTOTAL . 269.77

TAX B 0500

*xxx TOTAL L[ [ 2ed ([ ]

| CASH : 300.00

; Penny rounding 0.02

i CHANGE 30.25
' TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 23
TOTAL DISCOUNT(S) $ 4.00

e(pkdAPTY: 10:26:10 2561 3 23 37
¥SEASONS GREETINGS & HAPPY HOLIDAYSx

2.2‘02|!‘L\L300‘23231 2021026 | ||

CP4: 37 Name: SHELLEY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE31943 Page 10 of 15





